
Date From Date To Duration Activity Presenter/Facilitator Participation

Thursday, 1 February 2024 Thursday, 1 February 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Program Welcome & Introduction to Program components & schedule LCDC Stream 1 AND Stream 2 Farm Enterprises

Thursday, 8 February 2024 Thursday, 8 February 2024 9.00 to 3.30 TAH F2F Optimising Plant Nutrition -  Effective and Efficient Strategies for 
Lowering Inputs and Improving Production

Mark Tupman Open to all Project Participants AND the wider community

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 Wednesday, 14 February 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Soil Online Course - Session 1 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises 

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Wednesday, 21 February 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Soil Online Course - Session 2 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises

Wednesday, 28 February 2024 Wednesday, 28 February 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Soil Online Course - Session 3 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises 

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Wednesday, 6 March 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Soil Online Course - Session 4 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises 

Friday, 8 March 2024 Friday, 8 March 2024 9.00 to 3.30 TAH F2F Managing Pastures with foliar nutrition & nitrogen management 
workshop

Joel Williams Open to all Project Participants AND the wider community as a 
ticketed workshop

Wednesday, 13 March 2024 Wednesday, 13 March 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Soil Online Course - Session 5 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Wednesday, 20 March 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Soil Online Course - Session 6 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises

Friday, 5 April 2024 Friday, 5 April 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Diversity Pastures Online Course - Session 1 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Thursday, 11 April 2024 Thursday, 11 April 2024 2.00 to 5.00 TAH Efficient & Effective Foliar Nutrition Webinar & Podcast Mark Tupman Open to all Project Participants AND the wider community

Friday, 12 April 2024 Friday, 12 April 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Diversity Pastures Online Course - Session 2 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Friday, 19 April 2024 Friday, 19 April 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Diversity Pastures Online Course - Session 3 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Friday, 26 April 2024 Friday, 26 April 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Diversity Pastures Online Course - Session 4 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Friday, 3 May 2024 Friday, 3 May 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Diversity Pastures Online Course - Session 5 David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Thursday, 16 May 2024 Tuesday, 21 May 2024 9.00 to 4.00 Whole Farm Planning Course (4 days) David Hardwick Stream 1 Farm Enterprises Only

Thursday, 13 June 2024 Thursday, 13 June 2024 9.00 to 2.00 TAH F2F MYO Johnson Su Compost Workshop Mark Tupman Open to all Project Participanst AND the wider community as a 
ticketed workshop

Thursday, 18 July 2024 Thursday, 18 July 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Grazing Online Course - Session 1 Dr Judi Earl Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Thursday, 25 July 2024 Thursday, 25 July 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Grazing Online Course - Session 2 Dr Judi Earl Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Thursday, 1 August 2024 Thursday, 1 August 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Grazing Online Course - Session 3 Dr Judi Earl Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Thursday, 8 August 2024 Thursday, 8 August 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Grazing Online Course - Session 4 Dr Judi Earl Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Tuesday, 13 August 2024 Tuesday, 13 August 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Grazing Online Course - Session 5 Dr Judi Earl Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Thursday, 22 August 2024 Thursday, 22 August 2024 4.00 to 6.00 Reboot Your Grazing Online Course - Session 6 Dr Judi Earl Stream 1 Farm Enterprises & ticketed for the wider community

Thursday, 29 August 2024 Thursday, 29 August 2024 4.00 to 6.00 TAH Webinar Plant Diversity & Livestock Health Professor Fred Provenza Open to all Project Participanst AND the wider community

Thursday, 12 September 2024 Thursday, 12 September 2024 9.00 to 2.00 TAH F2F MYO Biostimulents Workshop Mark Tupman Open to all Project Participants AND the wider community as a 
ticketed workshop.

Note: Dates may be subject to change.  Talkin' After Hours Face to Face Events, Webinars & podcasts will be available to all participants and the wider community. 
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